
Совокупная 

савка

Процент 

клиента

Процент 1 

год 

Процент 2 

год

Субсидия 

государства

13,83% 8,71% 3,48% 5,23% 5,12%

1 год 2 год с 3 года

167553,97 2

184973,97 4 715,89

335107,95 2

369947,95 4 1431,78

502661,92 2

554921,92 4 2147,67

628375,89 2

656215,89 4 2863,56

837769,87 2

924869,87 4 3579,45

1005323,84 2

1109843,84 4 4295,34

1172877,81 2

1294817,81 4 5011,23

1340431,79 2

1479791,79 4 5727,12

1507985,76 2

1664765,76 4 6443,01

1675539,74 2

1849739,74 4 7158,90

900 000 2574,25

1 000 000 2860,27 4298,63

3868,77

858,08 1289,59

1719,45

2149,32

2579,18

3009,04

3438,90

1144,11

1430,14

1716,16

2002,19
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572,05 859,73
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Платеж в льготный период
Сумма 

кредита

Полная 

стоимость 

кредита

 Срок 

обучения 

(год)



11913,30

13236,99

9265,90

10589,60

7942,20

2647,40

1323,70

3971,10

5120,47

6618,50

Платеж в 

течение 120 

месяцев


